DOVER AREA HIGH SCHOOL
2013-2014 VARSITY SWIMMING SCHEDULE

PRACTICE BEGINS: Monday, November 18, 2013 @ 3:00-p.m.

DATE:
NOV 22
DEC 4

11
12
16
18
30

JAN 2

FEB 6
13
14-15
19
22
25
28-1

MAR | 12-13
MAR ' 14-15
19

OPPONENT:

Required Parents Meeting
*DAHS Winter Sports Preview
Eagle Invitational (Diving)
Eagle Invitational - (Swimming)
Team Pictures

Dallastown

Cedar Cliff

Spring Grove

Big Spring Invitational

South Western

Arctic Invitational (Swimming)
South Western Relays (Diving)
New Oxford

York Suburban

West York- Senior Night
South Western Relays (Swim)

Susquehannock

Northeastern

MEET
SITE:

IS Cafeteria
DAHS-Gym
Dover
Dover
Dover
Dover
Dover
Dover

Big Spring

South Western
Clearfield
South Western
Dover

York Suburban
Dover

South Western

Susquehannock

Northeastern

MEET SCHOOL

TIME: DISMISS:

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m:
4:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
3:00.p.m
4:30-p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

6:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m. 8:20 a.m.
9:30.a:m.

4:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

10:30 a.m.

4:30 p.m: 2:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

Y.A.lLA.A. Diving Championships @ Central York High School
Y.A.lLA.A. Swimming Championships @ Central York High School
P.LLA.A. District I1H"AA Diving Championships @ Big Spring High School

P.ILA.A. District 1l AAA Diving Championships @ Governor Mifflin High School

BUS
TIME:

7:30-a.m.
4:30p.m.
8:30 a.m.
7:15a.m.

4:30 p.m.

8:30 a.m.
1:50.p.m.

4:30 p.m.

T.B.A.
T.B.A.
T.B.A.
T.B.A.

*DAHS Winter Sports Recognition at the-Dover Area High School Gymnasium @ 6:00 p.m.
P.LLA.A. District Il AA & AAA Swimming Championships @ Cumberland Valley High'School

P.LLA.A. AAA State Swimming and Diving Championships @ Bucknell University T.B.A.

P.LLA.A. AA State Swimming and Diving Championships @ Bucknell University T.B.A.

*DAHS Swimming Banquet at Hoss’s Steak & Seafood @ 6:00 p.m.

*Denotes away meet dress code requirement

DEPATURE
SITE:

T.BA.




