

DOVER AREA HIGH SCHOOL 2013-2014 VARSITY SWIMMING SCHEDULE

PRACTICE BEGINS: Monday, November 18, 2013 @ 3:00 p.m.

			MEET	MEET	SCHOOL	BUS D	EPATURE
DATE	:	OPPONENT:	SITE:	TIME:	DISMISS:	TIME:	SITE:
NOV	22	Required Parents Meeting	IS Cafeteria	5:30 p.m.			
DEC	4	*DAHS Winter Sports Preview	DAHS Gym	6:30 p.m.			
	6	Eagle Invitational (Diving)	Dover	4:00 p.m.			
	7 🐣	Eagle Invitational (Swimming)	Döver	9:00 a.m.			
	11 📈	Team Pictures	Dover	3:00 p.m			10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -
	12	Dallastown	Dovēr	4:30 p.m.			Ť
	16	Cedar Cliff	Dover	4:30 p.m.			
	18	Spring Grove	Dover	4:30 p.m.			'
	30	Big Spring Invitational	Big Spring	10:00 a.m.		7:30 a.m.	IS
JAN	2	South Western	South Western	6:00 p.m.		4:30 p.m.	IS
	3-4	Arctic Invitational (Swimming)	Clearfield	10:00 a.m.	8:20 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	HS
	4	South Western Relays (Diving)	South Western	9:30 a.m.		7:15 a.m.	IS
	9	New Oxford	Dover	4:30 p.m.	* # 1 1		
	16	York Suburban	York Suburban	6:00 p.m.		4:30 p.m.	IS
	23	West York-Senior Night	Dover	4:30 p.m.			
	25	South Western Relays (Swim)	South Western	10:30 a.m.		8:30 a.m.	IS
	30	Susquehannock	Susquehannock	4:30 p.m.	2:00 p.m.	1:50 p.m.	HS
FEB	6	Northeastern	Northeastern	6:00 p.m.		4:30 p.m.	X.
	13	Y.A.I.A.A. Diving Championships @ Central York High School				T.B.A.	
	14-15	Y.A.I.A.A. Swimming Championships @ Central York High School				T.B.A.	
	19	P.I.A.A. District III AA Diving Championships @ Big Spring High School				T.B.A.	
	22	P.I.A.A. District III AAA Diving Championships @ Governor Mifflin High School				T.B.A.	
	25	*DAHS Winter Sports Recognition at the Dover Area High School Gymnasium @ 6:00				00 p.m.	
	-28-1	P.I.A.A. District III AA & AAA Swimming Championships @ Cumberland Valley High School T.B.A.					
MAR	12-13	P.I.A.A. AAA State Swimming and Diving Championships @ Bucknell University T.B.A.					
MAR	14-15	P.I.A.A. AA State Swimming and Diving Championships @ Bucknell University T.B.A.					
	19	*DAHS Swimming Banquet at Hoss's Steak & Seafood @ 6:00 p.m.					
*Denot	tes away	meet dress code requirement					